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2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/7/2024 to 6/9/2024

2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN24220

Results
 
#1  Girls 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Chen, Sheela G13 3:25.64

44.53 56.15 45.6559.31

 
#2  Boys 9-10 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Day, James F2 2:51.70

37.54 44.51 38.8150.84

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L8 3:11.82

40.80 50.12 43.4657.44

CWAC-IL 10Cahill, Patrick D12 3:13.53

44.72 48.16 39.671:00.98

CWAC-IL 10Pierotti, Koray O25 3:26.96

42.74 53.62 45.421:05.18

CWAC-IL  9Mulcrone, Conor J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

48.80 53.13 43.7457.53

 
#3  Girls 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Fitzgerald, Kennedy B1 2:45.74

33.93 42.03 36.4453.34

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha S3 2:46.81

36.06 42.90 34.9252.93

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila6 2:47.71

34.53 42.06 36.0755.05

 
#4  Boys 11-12 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Tikhomirov, Matthew15 3:05.91

37.40 50.07 43.0355.41

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid M17 3:08.36

38.32 49.03 40.891:00.12

CWAC-IL 11Mulcrone, Charlie D20 3:11.43

40.55 47.33 40.201:03.35

CWAC-IL 11de Llano, Adrian29 3:23.90

46.15 52.20 43.561:01.99

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Joshua S30 3:33.89

48.91 55.87 48.751:00.36

 
#5  Girls 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Kaminski, Feagin Q1 5:12.89

31.32 35.78 37.8639.16

47.01 50.12 36.30 35.34

CWAC-IL 14Cheng, Joy2 5:21.32

33.58 40.62 42.6943.95

43.01 46.34 36.50 34.63

CWAC-IL 14Mingmuang, Briana E3 5:21.89

32.45 36.91 42.6943.90

47.79 47.34 36.13 34.68

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q7 5:41.24

33.75 41.10 43.1544.67

53.58 53.56 36.68 34.75

 
#5  Girls 15&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17King, Eliana L1 5:25.13

35.82 40.16 43.7643.01

44.08 43.82 38.51 35.97

CWAC-IL 15Massimino, Chayse M5 5:42.83

34.35 39.98 44.5244.68

51.66 53.54 36.87 37.23

 
#6  Boys 13-14 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Arreola, Andrew5 5:31.69

34.62 39.54 44.0546.48

45.01 50.00 35.99 36.00

CWAC-IL 14Wang, Tom7 5:36.07

33.50 38.68 45.9645.31

45.44 49.44 39.34 38.40

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant A11 5:40.88

32.07 38.29 44.6744.27

53.34 52.35 37.30 38.59

CWAC-IL 13Banini, Cristian K--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

34.59 43.68 44.9146.47

52.03 51.69 38.93 39.09

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion A--- DQ

No touch at turn - back

32.35 38.89 51.212:17.70

38.21 36.48

 
#8  Boys 8&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Wroble, Kai J4 4:02.02

58.24 1:02.03 57.791:03.96

 
#8  Boys 9-10 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Day, James F2 2:36.99

34.47 40.80 40.2241.50

CWAC-IL 10Pierotti, Koray O5 2:41.67

36.60 41.48 40.4343.16

CWAC-IL 10Cahill, Patrick D6 2:46.67

38.63 43.78 41.1443.12

 
#9  Girls 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Schmitt, Jiajia A11 5:33.94

38.67 41.95 42.7442.68

43.25 42.36 42.57 39.72

 
#10  Boys 11-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Matthew J1 5:03.19

33.85 37.66 38.6138.30

38.76 39.12 39.16 37.73

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Joshua S23 6:25.57

41.74 48.65 49.4348.29

50.02 49.99 50.42 47.03

 
#11  Girls 12&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Nisar, Zayna A2 5:41.99

36.58 41.28 44.2042.84

43.89 44.97 44.80 43.43

CWAC-IL  9Chen, Sheela G5 6:20.44

41.64 48.18 48.4949.57

49.32 48.18 48.51 46.55

 
#11  Girls 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie H7 4:56.23

32.89 36.91 38.3137.76

38.36 38.57 37.94 35.49

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta R11 5:01.07

33.19 37.76 39.0738.22

38.72 38.65 38.15 37.31

CWAC-IL 13Mondrus, Sam B13 5:08.98

34.35 38.96 40.5339.44

39.00 40.09 38.15 38.46

CWAC-IL 13Patkar, Ananya19 5:11.47

34.08 38.21 40.3640.18

39.65 40.25 39.92 38.82

CWAC-IL 13Sopavanich, Gina G20 5:14.02

35.91 39.05 40.3439.91

40.16 40.35 39.72 38.58

 
#11  Girls 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Wood, Claire H1 4:44.26

31.78 34.65 36.0635.55

36.37 37.00 36.64 36.21

CWAC-IL 15Arroyo, Mariposa S2 4:44.81

31.97 35.45 36.1735.55

36.39 36.56 36.27 36.45

CWAC-IL 16Hickey, Margaret M7 5:00.01

32.48 35.86 38.1537.48

38.76 39.16 39.16 38.96

CWAC-IL 18Crocker, Jillian L16 5:24.54

36.06 40.28 41.3240.93

41.40 41.39 41.96 41.20

CWAC-IL 15Haddox, Morgan E22 5:37.58

36.13 40.16 42.9241.74

43.44 44.73 44.30 44.16

 
#12  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Grieb, Max J14 5:09.28

33.17 38.16 39.3539.62

40.69 40.11 40.23 37.95

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Archer17 5:13.85

34.06 37.23 40.2838.80

41.03 41.20 41.76 39.49

CWAC-IL 13Ren, Drake R28 5:32.44

35.46 40.41 43.9042.70

43.68 43.83 43.27 39.19



Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:34 PM  6/9/2024  Page 2

2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/7/2024 to 6/9/2024

2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN24220

Results
(#12  Boys 13-14 400 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 13Ren, Leo Y32 5:47.29

38.32 43.88 45.1944.84

45.27 45.28 44.38 40.13

 
#12  Boys 15&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Merrick, Gamble8 4:45.20

30.64 34.50 36.4836.65

36.91 37.12 37.19 35.71

CWAC-IL 15Routier, Lincoln B10 4:53.66

33.18 36.81 37.5136.97

38.05 37.79 37.60 35.75

CWAC-IL 17Moehrke, Chip L11 4:54.08

32.29 36.97 37.9737.86

37.82 37.12 37.70 36.35

CWAC-IL 16Do, Quinn T16 5:10.35

35.25 39.86 39.7638.93

37.90 39.67 39.74 39.24

 
#13  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha S1 1:05.97

31.89 34.08

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila6 1:08.30

33.21 35.09

CWAC-IL 12Towe, Delaney M15 1:13.55

34.33 39.22

CWAC-IL 12Schmitt, Jiajia A16 1:13.97

36.50 37.47

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine17 1:14.54

34.79 39.75

CWAC-IL 11Hickey, Avery V20 1:15.45

37.12 38.33

CWAC-IL 11Ekdahl, Ellery R23 1:16.14

35.58 40.56

CWAC-IL 11Scott, Zoe M31 1:18.52

36.55 41.97

CWAC-IL 11Zhao, Amelia Z33 1:19.26

37.67 41.59

CWAC-IL 12Hwang, Amelia M34 1:19.51

38.07 41.44

CWAC-IL 11Weffer, Maddie V37 1:20.96

38.54 42.42

CWAC-IL 12Malkani, Aryana C42 1:22.97

39.40 43.57

CWAC-IL 11Xu, Emily S43 1:23.51

39.10 44.41

CWAC-IL 12Morales, Samantha S45 1:24.60

39.93 44.67

CWAC-IL 11Ketelaar, Abby R48 1:25.91

41.19 44.72

CWAC-IL 11Valle, Elizabeth53 1:29.67

41.19 48.48

CWAC-IL 11Bortolotto, Greta C55 1:30.08

42.88 47.20

CWAC-IL 12Guerin, Jarriah A56 1:30.30

38.52 51.78

CWAC-IL 11Nishanth, Krishvi66 1:38.44

43.88 54.56

CWAC-IL 12Wood, Emily K67 1:39.11

45.89 53.22

CWAC-IL 11Hardy, Clare T68 1:39.37

47.85 51.52

CWAC-IL 11St. Peters, Alison P69 1:39.50

46.84 52.66

CWAC-IL 11Branas, Amelia74 1:44.66

48.25 56.41

CWAC-IL 12Ragland, Emily78 1:51.14

48.72 1:02.42

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Isabelle Y79 1:56.40

 
#14  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Lin, Cyrus H1 1:06.85

31.92 34.93

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid M10 1:12.21

34.61 37.60

CWAC-IL 11Rattler, Dylan C12 1:13.40

34.66 38.74

CWAC-IL 11Tikhomirov, Matthew14 1:14.03

35.14 38.89

CWAC-IL 12Kaiman, Jackson J15 1:14.69

35.22 39.47

CWAC-IL 11Mulcrone, Charlie D18 1:15.72

35.60 40.12

CWAC-IL 11Yang, Chris29 1:19.86

35.40 44.46

CWAC-IL 11de Llano, Adrian37 1:22.94

39.91 43.03

CWAC-IL 12Wang, Andy S40 1:24.74

39.68 45.06

CWAC-IL 11Jones, Kasper P46 1:32.04

43.02 49.02

CWAC-IL 11Carriedo Melero, Roberto R52 1:42.95

47.89 55.06

 
#15  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Kaminski, Feagin Q1 59.74

28.49 31.25

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q5 1:05.17

31.59 33.58

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie H8 1:06.06

32.07 33.99

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta R10 1:06.52

31.39 35.13

CWAC-IL 13Kamara, Abrielle R15 1:07.95

32.36 35.59

CWAC-IL 13Headley, Lilly F16 1:08.24

32.62 35.62

CWAC-IL 13Sopavanich, Gina G17 1:08.30

33.19 35.11

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma19 1:09.26

32.69 36.57

CWAC-IL 13Patkar, Ananya20 1:09.45

33.43 36.02

CWAC-IL 14Mui, Chloe L21 1:09.48

32.94 36.54

CWAC-IL 13Martin, Makenna C30 1:10.79

33.82 36.97

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Nai'a L31 1:11.07

34.01 37.06

CWAC-IL 14Stura, RZ G36 1:12.80

34.78 38.02

CWAC-IL 14Huang, Tessa S44 1:15.54

36.19 39.35

CWAC-IL 13Worley, Ella C54 1:25.19

40.96 44.23

CWAC-IL 14Pande, Jiya55 1:25.90

40.34 45.56

CWAC-IL 13Malkani, Sahana C57 1:26.71

40.71 46.00

CWAC-IL 13Skwor, Audrey L61 1:33.06

44.31 48.75

CWAC-IL 13Woodley, Amara D64 1:47.78

 
#16  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Arreola, Andrew1 58.64

28.13 30.51

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion A2 58.92

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W3 59.07

27.85 31.22

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant A8 1:03.42

29.73 33.69

CWAC-IL 14Galster, Oren D13 1:04.91

31.78 33.13

CWAC-IL 13Banini, Cristian K16 1:05.55

30.62 34.93

CWAC-IL 13Guo, Daniel19 1:06.31

31.96 34.35

CWAC-IL 13Grieb, Max J20 1:06.32

31.26 35.06

CWAC-IL 13Farnik, Delano B23 1:06.53

31.72 34.81

CWAC-IL 13Hayes, Jackson M24 1:06.61

31.83 34.78

CWAC-IL 13Wroble, Jax L25 1:07.05

33.13 33.92

CWAC-IL 14Hernandez, Tenoch28 1:07.64

31.85 35.79

CWAC-IL 13Ng, Michael T30 1:08.25

32.43 35.82

CWAC-IL 14Velan, Arjun A40 1:10.34

33.83 36.51

CWAC-IL 13Kawashima, George A42 1:10.56

33.09 37.47

CWAC-IL 14Rauch, Will W43 1:11.43

32.89 38.54
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2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/7/2024 to 6/9/2024

2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN24220

Results
(#16  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 13Ren, Leo Y44 1:11.48

34.21 37.27

CWAC-IL 13Ren, Drake R45 1:12.82

34.87 37.95

CWAC-IL 13Rahman-Watkins, Kai O49 1:15.04

35.61 39.43

 
#17  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Nisar, Zayna A10 44.95

CWAC-IL 11Xu, Emily S12 45.66

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila14 46.17

CWAC-IL 11Hickey, Avery V17 47.80

CWAC-IL 11Weffer, Maddie V19 48.31

CWAC-IL 12Towe, Delaney M20 48.37

CWAC-IL 11Scott, Zoe M22 48.55

CWAC-IL 12Malkani, Aryana C23 48.66

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Gaby I24 48.74

CWAC-IL 12Hwang, Amelia M29 49.91

CWAC-IL 11St. Peters, Alison P32 50.18

CWAC-IL 11Zhao, Amelia Z36 50.74

CWAC-IL 12Morales, Samantha S39 52.73

CWAC-IL 11Branas, Amelia52 57.85

CWAC-IL 11Ketelaar, Abby R53 58.03

CWAC-IL 12Ragland, Emily59 1:03.55

 
#18  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Ethan A8 45.05

CWAC-IL 11Tikhomirov, Matthew10 45.73

CWAC-IL 12Lin, Cyrus H17 49.44

CWAC-IL 11de Llano, Adrian24 52.79

CWAC-IL 12Wang, Andy S27 54.32

CWAC-IL 12Mrzena, Dom F35 56.82

CWAC-IL 11Carriedo Melero, Roberto R38 1:05.48

 
#19  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Patkar, Ananya4 3:09.99

41.77 48.41 49.8949.92

CWAC-IL 14Stura, RZ G5 3:19.68

44.96 51.33 50.6552.74

CWAC-IL 14Pande, Jiya13 3:38.47

48.70 55.92 57.1956.66

CWAC-IL 13Malkani, Sahana C17 4:01.35

54.19 1:01.56 1:01.541:04.06

 
#20  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Wang, Tom4 2:57.97

40.06 44.72 46.9846.21

CWAC-IL 13Farnik, Delano B9 3:15.19

43.24 48.96 51.0551.94

CWAC-IL 13Ren, Drake R11 3:21.37

46.54 50.89 51.1752.77

CWAC-IL 13Ren, Leo Y16 3:37.05

50.99 57.32 53.0555.69

 
#21  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha S2 1:14.52

34.21 40.31

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine14 1:26.52

39.78 46.74

CWAC-IL 11Ekdahl, Ellery R16 1:27.89

39.34 48.55

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Gaby I23 1:39.97

43.49 56.48

CWAC-IL 12Schmitt, Jiajia A26 1:42.77

48.26 54.51

CWAC-IL 11Valle, Elizabeth28 1:45.04

48.05 56.99

 
#22  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid M5 1:22.65

37.30 45.35

CWAC-IL 11Yang, Chris14 1:33.04

40.64 52.40

CWAC-IL 12Kaiman, Jackson J17 1:42.26

46.12 56.14

 
#23  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Kaminski, Feagin Q1 1:05.64

30.91 34.73

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q3 1:13.29

33.11 40.18

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma7 1:14.98

34.52 40.46

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie H8 1:15.08

34.65 40.43

CWAC-IL 13Kamara, Abrielle R10 1:16.95

35.48 41.47

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta R11 1:17.26

35.39 41.87

CWAC-IL 14Mui, Chloe L15 1:21.76

36.81 44.95

CWAC-IL 13Patkar, Ananya16 1:22.28

37.19 45.09

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Nai'a L29 1:33.40

38.99 54.41

 
#24  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W1 1:03.96

28.84 35.12

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant A2 1:07.20

30.90 36.30

CWAC-IL 14Arreola, Andrew5 1:09.81

33.64 36.17

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion A9 1:11.13

32.45 38.68

CWAC-IL 14Wang, Tom13 1:13.07

33.76 39.31

CWAC-IL 14Hernandez, Tenoch15 1:15.41

34.76 40.65

CWAC-IL 13Banini, Cristian K16 1:17.06

34.00 43.06

CWAC-IL 13Hayes, Jackson M19 1:17.93

35.77 42.16

CWAC-IL 14Rauch, Will W28 1:28.41

37.16 51.25

CWAC-IL 13Rahman-Watkins, Kai O--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

 
#25  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila1 35.71

CWAC-IL 12Malkani, Aryana C9 40.13

CWAC-IL 12Towe, Delaney M15 41.11

CWAC-IL 11Scott, Zoe M16 41.16

42.80

CWAC-IL 11Weffer, Maddie V17 41.66

CWAC-IL 11Xu, Emily S20 42.73

CWAC-IL 11Ekdahl, Ellery R21 42.96

CWAC-IL 11Zhao, Amelia Z22 43.14

CWAC-IL 12Hwang, Amelia M23 43.60

CWAC-IL 12Morales, Samantha S24 43.69

CWAC-IL 11Nisar, Zayna A31 45.04

CWAC-IL 11Hickey, Avery V32 45.06

CWAC-IL 11Ketelaar, Abby R38 46.36

CWAC-IL 12Guerin, Jarriah A44 49.22

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Gaby I46 49.57

CWAC-IL 11Bortolotto, Greta C49 49.90

CWAC-IL 11St. Peters, Alison P53 51.53

CWAC-IL 11Branas, Amelia55 52.13

CWAC-IL 12Wood, Emily K59 53.66

52.30 1.36

CWAC-IL 11Hardy, Clare T60 53.81

1:04.28

CWAC-IL 12Ragland, Emily65 1:02.99

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Isabelle Y66 1:03.51

1:05.12

 
#26  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Lin, Cyrus H1 36.83

CWAC-IL 11Tikhomirov, Matthew7 38.55

CWAC-IL 11Mulcrone, Charlie D12 40.04

CWAC-IL 11de Llano, Adrian16 41.58

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Ethan A26 43.33

CWAC-IL 12Wang, Andy S34 45.53

CWAC-IL 11Jones, Kasper P35 46.50

CWAC-IL 12Mrzena, Dom F41 50.18

CWAC-IL 11Carriedo Melero, Roberto R46 56.28

CWAC-IL 11Rattler, Dylan C--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
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2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/7/2024 to 6/9/2024

2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN24220

Results
 
#27  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie H5 1:17.00

37.39 39.61

CWAC-IL 14Mui, Chloe L6 1:17.36

38.18 39.18

CWAC-IL 13Martin, Makenna C9 1:18.44

37.57 40.87

CWAC-IL 13Kamara, Abrielle R11 1:18.61

38.02 40.59

CWAC-IL 13Headley, Lilly F27 1:26.42

41.63 44.79

CWAC-IL 13Sopavanich, Gina G28 1:26.68

42.11 44.57

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Nai'a L33 1:28.02

42.90 45.12

CWAC-IL 13Worley, Ella C44 1:39.34

47.72 51.62

CWAC-IL 13Skwor, Audrey L49 1:50.12

52.33 57.79

CWAC-IL 14Huang, Tessa S--- DQ

Toes curled over gutter after the start

CWAC-IL 13Woodley, Amara D--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

 
#28  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Wroble, Jax L4 1:11.89

35.32 36.57

CWAC-IL 14Galster, Oren D6 1:12.80

35.92 36.88

CWAC-IL 14Hernandez, Tenoch8 1:13.04

35.16 37.88

CWAC-IL 13Grieb, Max J9 1:13.93

35.29 38.64

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion A10 1:14.68

36.20 38.48

CWAC-IL 14Arreola, Andrew12 1:15.93

37.75 38.18

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant A15 1:17.68

38.09 39.59

CWAC-IL 13Banini, Cristian K16 1:18.51

37.98 40.53

CWAC-IL 14Wang, Tom17 1:19.33

38.86 40.47

CWAC-IL 13Guo, Daniel18 1:19.86

38.58 41.28

CWAC-IL 13Ren, Drake R21 1:21.63

40.49 41.14

CWAC-IL 13Ng, Michael T23 1:22.27

40.01 42.26

CWAC-IL 13Kawashima, George A24 1:22.93

40.15 42.78

CWAC-IL 14Velan, Arjun A29 1:25.06

41.82 43.24

CWAC-IL 13Farnik, Delano B31 1:25.92

42.51 43.41

CWAC-IL 13Hayes, Jackson M32 1:25.97

42.61 43.36

CWAC-IL 14Rauch, Will W42 1:40.36

48.79 51.57

 
#29  Girls 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha S5 2:29.99

32.68 38.06 39.2939.96

CWAC-IL 12Schmitt, Jiajia A12 2:41.10

37.77 41.96 39.7541.62

CWAC-IL 11Hickey, Avery V13 2:41.60

38.01 42.31 38.7142.57

CWAC-IL 11Nisar, Zayna A14 2:42.50

37.53 41.16 41.5442.27

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine15 2:42.71

36.24 42.14 41.9042.43

CWAC-IL 11Zhao, Amelia Z29 2:58.87

41.09 45.82 47.1244.84

CWAC-IL 11Valle, Elizabeth35 3:11.67

42.44 49.49 47.8151.93

CWAC-IL 11Bortolotto, Greta C40 3:23.60

46.58 53.07 50.2753.68

 
#30  Boys 11-12 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid M6 2:36.44

35.70 40.59 38.6341.52

CWAC-IL 11Rattler, Dylan C14 2:42.80

37.54 41.90 41.1442.22

CWAC-IL 11Mulcrone, Charlie D15 2:43.78

37.01 42.25 40.7643.76

CWAC-IL 12Kaiman, Jackson J19 2:46.04

39.03 44.64 38.6943.68

CWAC-IL 11Yang, Chris23 2:51.81

37.80 44.16 44.3645.49

CWAC-IL 12Wang, Andy S30 3:03.66

40.32 47.86 46.3849.10

 
#31  Girls 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Kaminski, Feagin Q1 2:26.38

30.56 36.88 34.2644.68

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q8 2:49.68

34.70 43.57 34.5256.89

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta R14 2:53.69

36.98 43.94 37.4955.28

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma16 2:53.98

36.58 45.95 38.8652.59

CWAC-IL 13Sopavanich, Gina G20 2:57.25

39.35 47.68 37.4752.75

CWAC-IL 13Martin, Makenna C21 2:59.85

38.93 44.12 41.4055.40

CWAC-IL 14Stura, RZ G22 3:00.70

38.21 50.86 40.1851.45

CWAC-IL 13Headley, Lilly F24 3:04.90

38.68 47.64 39.4959.09

CWAC-IL 14Pande, Jiya32 3:23.42

47.43 55.38 1:40.61

CWAC-IL 13Worley, Ella C37 3:32.43

51.68 55.50 42.901:02.35

CWAC-IL 13Malkani, Sahana C38 3:37.05

50.35 58.07 48.441:00.19

CWAC-IL 14Huang, Tessa S--- DQ

Head did not break the surface by 15 meters - fly

39.76 42.69

 
#32  Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W1 2:30.26

29.71 39.77 34.7346.05

CWAC-IL 14Galster, Oren D14 2:50.29

36.85 43.30 36.9553.19

CWAC-IL 13Guo, Daniel16 2:51.87

37.86 42.34 35.4756.20

CWAC-IL 13Grieb, Max J22 2:56.35

39.40 42.31 37.1057.54

CWAC-IL 13Farnik, Delano B23 2:57.81

40.63 48.45 38.0750.66

CWAC-IL 13Kawashima, George A26 2:58.98

38.25 47.96 38.3254.45

CWAC-IL 13Ng, Michael T29 3:01.26

41.64 44.35 38.8556.42

CWAC-IL 13Rahman-Watkins, Kai O30 3:03.59

38.87 48.45 40.5755.70

CWAC-IL 13Ren, Leo Y32 3:06.44

43.03 50.97 36.4655.98

CWAC-IL 14Velan, Arjun A33 3:07.01

45.01 46.81 37.7157.48

 
#33  Girls 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Subhedar, Riddhi G3 1:17.37

35.75 41.62

CWAC-IL 11Orozco, Mariah C5 1:26.31

41.18 45.13

CWAC-IL 10Jakstyte, Auguste -7 1:33.64

 
#33  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Wood, Claire H1 1:01.47

29.05 32.42

CWAC-IL 15Arroyo, Mariposa S2 1:01.75

29.73 32.02

CWAC-IL 18Parera, Katarzyna5 1:03.07

30.03 33.04

CWAC-IL 18Arroyo, Maya R9 1:03.80

30.43 33.37

CWAC-IL 16Hickey, Margaret M10 1:03.92

30.52 33.40

CWAC-IL 15Massimino, Chayse M11 1:04.03

30.24 33.79



Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:34 PM  6/9/2024  Page 5

2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/7/2024 to 6/9/2024

2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN24220

Results
(#33  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 15Tracy, Colleen13 1:04.32

31.10 33.22

CWAC-IL 16Niaura, Liepa14 1:04.34

30.74 33.60

CWAC-IL 15Sanchez, Franchesca D22 1:05.85

31.52 34.33

CWAC-IL 15Harmon-Miller, Efuru25 1:06.41

31.32 35.09

CWAC-IL 16Lofranco, Sofia T26 1:06.47

31.57 34.90

CWAC-IL 16Wu, Jaslyn M28 1:06.80

31.87 34.93

CWAC-IL 15Chin, Sophia A31 1:07.54

31.65 35.89

CWAC-IL 15Herwick, Sonali A35 1:07.96

32.87 35.09

CWAC-IL 16Mui, Corene L37 1:08.15

32.52 35.63

CWAC-IL 17Guth, Eloise K39 1:08.36

32.49 35.87

CWAC-IL 15Haddox, Morgan E47 1:10.15

33.16 36.99

CWAC-IL 18Crocker, Jillian L50 1:11.72

34.08 37.64

CWAC-IL 17Ali, Ameera M55 1:12.72

34.44 38.28

CWAC-IL 15Carmona, Monserrat58 1:13.81

35.40 38.41

CWAC-IL 15Weffer, Sasha I59 1:13.93

35.23 38.70

CWAC-IL 16Ehrhardt, Sora N62 1:14.87

36.22 38.65

CWAC-IL 15Ali, Shakera M66 1:20.04

36.92 43.12

 
#34  Boys 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Pierotti, Koray O4 1:16.80

36.61 40.19

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L5 1:18.87

37.56 41.31

 
#34  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Archer4 1:08.81

33.27 35.54

CWAC-IL 13Huang, Ivan7 1:19.27

37.30 41.97

 
#34  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Guth, Alistair A2 56.19

27.25 28.94

CWAC-IL 18Rattler, Larry L3 56.39

27.14 29.25

CWAC-IL 17Wang, Jeffrey6 56.52

26.83 29.69

CWAC-IL 18Ferguson, Turner B7 56.63

27.19 29.44

CWAC-IL 17Ivascu, George H9 57.36

27.87 29.49

CWAC-IL 17Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson10 57.41

27.44 29.97

CWAC-IL 17Gaughan, Matt A15 58.29

28.58 29.71

CWAC-IL 17Blackman, Jonathan K22 59.47

28.29 31.18

CWAC-IL 15Cali, Charlie K27 1:00.20

29.00 31.20

CWAC-IL 16Santos, Fernando31 1:00.87

29.12 31.75

CWAC-IL 16Del Cid, Benjamin A33 1:01.32

30.08 31.24

CWAC-IL 18Craig, Chewy E36 1:01.71

29.90 31.81

CWAC-IL 15Goncharko, Ivan37 1:01.89

28.99 32.90

CWAC-IL 16Chen, Justin38 1:02.24

29.62 32.62

CWAC-IL 15Merrick, Gamble39 1:02.28

30.10 32.18

CWAC-IL 17Cheng, Jonathan41 1:02.41

28.93 33.48

CWAC-IL 17Moehrke, Chip L42 1:02.52

29.59 32.93

CWAC-IL 16Estrada, Ian A44 1:03.45

30.10 33.35

CWAC-IL 15Routier, Lincoln B47 1:04.14

31.10 33.04

CWAC-IL 15Foos, Jack T48 1:04.22

30.80 33.42

CWAC-IL 15Gricus, Billy J50 1:04.33

30.61 33.72

CWAC-IL 17Carmona, Mauricio53 1:04.62

30.86 33.76

CWAC-IL 15Emerson, Deven R57 1:05.46

30.84 34.62

CWAC-IL 16Do, Quinn T59 1:07.04

30.90 36.14

 
#35  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  7Vonesh, Frannie E21 2:16.84

1:01.77 1:15.07

 
#35  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Floresca, Margo A10 1:21.81

38.09 43.72

CWAC-IL 10Shu, Grace J12 1:22.24

39.57 42.67

CWAC-IL 10Del Cid, Olivia G15 1:23.88

40.57 43.31

CWAC-IL 10Carman, Kylie G16 1:23.98

40.66 43.32

CWAC-IL  9Chen, Sheela G19 1:24.79

41.38 43.41

CWAC-IL 10Fredman, Mimi K20 1:25.71

41.53 44.18

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena J24 1:26.71

41.76 44.95

CWAC-IL 10Feeley, Daisy G26 1:27.80

42.17 45.63

CWAC-IL 10Aggarwal, Anoushka30 1:29.33

42.58 46.75

CWAC-IL 10Sosnowski, Isabelle R36 1:32.89

CWAC-IL 10Chu, Amy L40 1:34.96

46.41 48.55

CWAC-IL  9Nouneh, Layal G42 1:35.44

44.26 51.18

CWAC-IL 10Lam, Myli W44 1:39.31

48.12 51.19

CWAC-IL  9Caliento, Mia M46 1:40.94

46.46 54.48

CWAC-IL  9Vashist, Svara48 1:41.99

47.65 54.34

CWAC-IL 10Romero, Sol51 1:44.23

49.96 54.27

CWAC-IL  9Gruszeczki, Lily E59 1:50.61

50.23 1:00.38

CWAC-IL  9Clough, Ellie J61 1:54.38

52.12 1:02.26

 
#36  Boys 8&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Yu, Brian M1 1:30.77

42.95 47.82

CWAC-IL  8Maceira, Hunter G3 1:41.97

47.41 54.56

CWAC-IL  7Bartels, Quinn D5 1:45.44

47.62 57.82

CWAC-IL  8Wroble, Kai J10 1:51.59

53.12 58.47

CWAC-IL  8Menzer, Ryan Z11 1:53.72

53.77 59.95

 
#36  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Cahill, Patrick D9 1:16.78

36.79 39.99

CWAC-IL  9Bartels, Anthony J15 1:20.15

37.87 42.28

CWAC-IL  9Mulcrone, Conor J22 1:23.55

38.58 44.97

CWAC-IL 10Hartwig, Jack T36 1:37.88

45.37 52.51

CWAC-IL  9Sushilkumar, Dhyan38 1:39.54

46.45 53.09
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2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/7/2024 to 6/9/2024

2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN24220

Results
(#36  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL  9Rogers, Gates C39 1:39.75

45.94 53.81

CWAC-IL  9Huang, Lewis41 1:41.31

47.73 53.58

CWAC-IL 10Villela-Ruiz, Alejandro45 1:43.86

49.13 54.73

CWAC-IL  9Zheng, Maxwell48 1:44.75

50.59 54.16

CWAC-IL 10Bell, Jackson L50 1:48.08

51.83 56.25

CWAC-IL  9Ng, Charles J55 2:15.24

1:04.81 1:10.43

 
#37  Girls 12&U 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine2 3:30.64

48.11 54.18 54.5453.81

CWAC-IL 10Subhedar, Riddhi G6 4:45.56

1:02.26 1:15.67 1:13.421:14.21

 
#37  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17King, Eliana L1 2:51.25

40.65 43.65 42.7844.17

CWAC-IL 17Orozco, Mya C6 3:10.83

42.73 47.37 51.0249.71

 
#38  Boys 12&U 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Ethan A2 3:37.47

48.29 56.85 54.6157.72

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Joshua S3 3:50.97

52.77 59.16 1:59.04

 
#38  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Archer5 3:33.63

45.94 55.23 55.7956.67

 
#38  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Ivascu, George H1 2:42.41

CWAC-IL 17Gaughan, Matt A5 2:48.43

38.60 43.56 42.8343.44

CWAC-IL 17Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson6 2:49.21

45.16

CWAC-IL 16Ferguson, Dalton B9 2:52.90

38.80 44.77 44.5844.75

CWAC-IL 18Rattler, Larry L10 2:56.32

39.41 43.05 46.1747.69

CWAC-IL 16Chen, Justin12 2:59.65

39.45 45.36 47.5847.26

CWAC-IL 15Merrick, Gamble15 3:16.42

41.98 49.74 52.4052.30

 
#39  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  7Hartwig, Cate--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#39  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Sosnowski, Isabelle R10 50.72

CWAC-IL  9Chen, Sheela G15 52.08

CWAC-IL 10Fredman, Mimi K16 52.10

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena J17 52.11

CWAC-IL 10Jakstyte, Auguste -19 53.22

CWAC-IL 10Del Cid, Olivia G22 53.63

CWAC-IL 10Aggarwal, Anoushka23 53.81

CWAC-IL  9Caliento, Mia M28 55.00

CWAC-IL  9Vashist, Svara30 55.40

CWAC-IL 10Floresca, Margo A31 55.42

CWAC-IL 10Subhedar, Riddhi G35 56.52

CWAC-IL 10Carman, Kylie G38 57.33

CWAC-IL  9Nouneh, Layal G40 57.53

CWAC-IL 10Chu, Amy L44 59.89

CWAC-IL 10Feeley, Daisy G45 59.90

CWAC-IL  9Gruszeczki, Lily E46 1:00.08

CWAC-IL  9Clough, Ellie J60 1:14.16

CWAC-IL 10Lam, Myli W--- DQ

Alternating Kick

CWAC-IL 10Romero, Sol--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

 
#40  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Maceira, Hunter G1 1:03.01

CWAC-IL  8Yu, Brian M5 1:08.35

CWAC-IL  6Yu, David J7 1:12.97

CWAC-IL  8Wroble, Kai J8 1:13.11

CWAC-IL  7Bartels, Quinn D12 1:22.79

 
#40  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Day, James F1 40.36

CWAC-IL  9Mulcrone, Conor J7 48.00

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L10 49.01

CWAC-IL 10Cahill, Patrick D11 49.13

CWAC-IL 10Hartwig, Jack T25 54.70

CWAC-IL 10Pierotti, Koray O26 54.82

CWAC-IL  9Rogers, Gates C35 1:02.21

CWAC-IL 10Villela-Ruiz, Alejandro40 1:05.77

CWAC-IL 10Bell, Jackson L45 1:15.62

CWAC-IL  9Ng, Charles J47 1:18.28

CWAC-IL  9Sushilkumar, Dhyan--- DQ

Scissors kick

CWAC-IL  9Huang, Lewis--- DQ

Head under for 2 or more strokes

CWAC-IL  9Zheng, Maxwell--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#41  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 18Arroyo, Maya R1 1:07.97

31.40 36.57

CWAC-IL 15Wood, Claire H2 1:08.22

31.62 36.60

CWAC-IL 16Hickey, Margaret M4 1:09.08

32.52 36.56

CWAC-IL 15Sanchez, Franchesca D5 1:10.07

31.96 38.11

CWAC-IL 15Tracy, Colleen8 1:12.36

34.13 38.23

CWAC-IL 15Harmon-Miller, Efuru15 1:14.96

33.77 41.19

CWAC-IL 17King, Eliana L18 1:16.02

36.54 39.48

CWAC-IL 16Lofranco, Sofia T20 1:16.18

34.24 41.94

CWAC-IL 16Wu, Jaslyn M24 1:16.77

35.14 41.63

CWAC-IL 15Herwick, Sonali A28 1:19.94

36.26 43.68

CWAC-IL 16Mui, Corene L29 1:21.21

36.62 44.59

CWAC-IL 17Guth, Eloise K33 1:24.99

37.83 47.16

CWAC-IL 16Ehrhardt, Sora N35 1:26.00

38.70 47.30

CWAC-IL 15Weffer, Sasha I38 1:29.01

39.74 49.27

CWAC-IL 15Ali, Shakera M41 1:39.59

45.39 54.20

 
#42  Boys 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Day, James F1 1:19.47

36.99 42.48

 
#42  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Del Cid, Benjamin A3 1:01.48

28.42 33.06

CWAC-IL 16Guth, Alistair A4 1:01.55

28.83 32.72

CWAC-IL 18Rattler, Larry L9 1:02.90

29.38 33.52

CWAC-IL 17Wang, Jeffrey11 1:04.13

29.83 34.30

CWAC-IL 17Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson13 1:04.71

29.39 35.32

CWAC-IL 15Cali, Charlie K15 1:05.02

30.57 34.45

CWAC-IL 16Santos, Fernando22 1:07.40

31.48 35.92

CWAC-IL 16Estrada, Ian A23 1:08.20

32.37 35.83
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2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/7/2024 to 6/9/2024

2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN24220

Results
(#42  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Fly)

CWAC-IL 18Ferguson, Turner B24 1:08.24

30.85 37.39

CWAC-IL 18Craig, Chewy E31 1:11.52

33.08 38.44

CWAC-IL 16Chen, Justin36 1:13.04

32.03 41.01

CWAC-IL 15Routier, Lincoln B39 1:14.16

33.67 40.49

CWAC-IL 17Carmona, Mauricio40 1:14.19

33.95 40.24

CWAC-IL 15Foos, Jack T41 1:14.82

33.59 41.23

CWAC-IL 16Do, Quinn T47 1:17.07

33.96 43.11

 
#43  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Floresca, Margo A6 1:38.61

CWAC-IL 10Carman, Kylie G8 1:41.97

47.46 54.51

CWAC-IL 10Shu, Grace J15 1:48.26

46.42 1:01.84

 
#44  Boys 8&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  7Bartels, Quinn D--- DQ

Alternating Kick

1:23.80 1:37.02

 
#44  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L4 1:26.39

40.81 45.58

CWAC-IL 10Pierotti, Koray O19 1:43.29

44.41 58.88

 
#45  Girls 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Jakstyte, Auguste -4 1:47.82

52.78 55.04

 
#45  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Niaura, Liepa1 1:11.15

34.77 36.38

CWAC-IL 16Wu, Jaslyn M3 1:12.81

34.71 38.10

CWAC-IL 16Lofranco, Sofia T10 1:15.81

37.14 38.67

CWAC-IL 15Sanchez, Franchesca D11 1:16.08

37.13 38.95

CWAC-IL 15Arroyo, Mariposa S12 1:16.27

37.37 38.90

CWAC-IL 18Parera, Katarzyna13 1:16.53

37.83 38.70

CWAC-IL 15Massimino, Chayse M14 1:16.64

36.65 39.99

CWAC-IL 17Orozco, Mya C18 1:19.50

38.87 40.63

CWAC-IL 15Harmon-Miller, Efuru20 1:20.31

39.03 41.28

CWAC-IL 15Carmona, Monserrat27 1:23.47

41.18 42.29

CWAC-IL 15Weffer, Sasha I35 1:28.08

42.38 45.70

CWAC-IL 15Herwick, Sonali A36 1:30.17

43.14 47.03

 
#46  Boys 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Ethan A4 1:31.20

43.61 47.59

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Joshua S8 1:42.73

50.83 51.90

 
#46  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Archer7 1:21.13

39.88 41.25

CWAC-IL 13Huang, Ivan12 1:35.78

44.81 50.97

 
#46  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Guth, Alistair A4 1:04.96

31.77 33.19

CWAC-IL 18Ferguson, Turner B5 1:06.03

31.82 34.21

CWAC-IL 17Wang, Jeffrey8 1:06.61

32.12 34.49

CWAC-IL 17Ivascu, George H9 1:06.92

32.73 34.19

CWAC-IL 17Gaughan, Matt A14 1:08.37

33.62 34.75

CWAC-IL 15Cali, Charlie K18 1:09.15

33.92 35.23

CWAC-IL 17Cheng, Jonathan20 1:09.32

33.41 35.91

CWAC-IL 17Blackman, Jonathan K23 1:10.10

34.44 35.66

CWAC-IL 15Gricus, Billy J29 1:13.03

35.48 37.55

CWAC-IL 17Moehrke, Chip L30 1:13.16

35.74 37.42

CWAC-IL 16Estrada, Ian A33 1:14.54

35.76 38.78

CWAC-IL 15Merrick, Gamble34 1:15.92

36.93 38.99

CWAC-IL 18Craig, Chewy E37 1:17.65

37.97 39.68

CWAC-IL 17Carmona, Mauricio39 1:18.62

38.30 40.32

CWAC-IL 15Rizk, Andrew P46 1:35.93

46.23 49.70

 
#47  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  7Vonesh, Frannie E20 1:02.48

CWAC-IL  7Hartwig, Cate24 1:05.08

 
#47  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Shu, Grace J8 42.68

CWAC-IL 10Subhedar, Riddhi G11 43.12

CWAC-IL 10Floresca, Margo A15 44.48

CWAC-IL 10Sosnowski, Isabelle R23 46.92

CWAC-IL  9Chen, Sheela G24 47.00

CWAC-IL 10Fredman, Mimi K31 48.33

CWAC-IL 10Del Cid, Olivia G35 48.61

CWAC-IL 10Aggarwal, Anoushka38 48.89

CWAC-IL 10Jakstyte, Auguste -39 49.13

CWAC-IL 10Feeley, Daisy G40 49.31

CWAC-IL 10Romero, Sol41 49.67

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena J43 49.80

CWAC-IL  9Nouneh, Layal G*45 50.92

CWAC-IL 10Chu, Amy L*45 50.92

CWAC-IL  9Caliento, Mia M47 51.05

CWAC-IL  9Gruszeczki, Lily E48 51.28

CWAC-IL  9Vashist, Svara59 57.20

CWAC-IL 10Lam, Myli W62 59.31

CWAC-IL  9Clough, Ellie J65 1:04.39

CWAC-IL 10Carman, Kylie G--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#48  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  7Bartels, Quinn D3 52.61

CWAC-IL  8Wroble, Kai J5 54.01

CWAC-IL  8Yu, Brian M7 54.89

CWAC-IL  8Maceira, Hunter G11 59.78

CWAC-IL  8Menzer, Ryan Z12 1:01.13

CWAC-IL  6Yu, David J--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#48  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Day, James F4 39.35

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L6 40.58

CWAC-IL 10Pierotti, Koray O17 43.51

CWAC-IL  9Bartels, Anthony J27 45.88

CWAC-IL  9Mulcrone, Conor J28 45.89

CWAC-IL  9Sushilkumar, Dhyan34 49.20

CWAC-IL  9Rogers, Gates C46 56.22

CWAC-IL 10Villela-Ruiz, Alejandro48 59.03

CWAC-IL 10Hartwig, Jack T51 59.97

CWAC-IL  9Ng, Charles J52 1:00.58

CWAC-IL  9Huang, Lewis55 1:06.41
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2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/7/2024 to 6/9/2024

2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN24220

Results
 
#49  Girls 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Del Cid, Olivia G5 3:39.25

52.08 55.39 47.231:04.55

 
#49  Girls 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17King, Eliana L3 2:37.99

36.10 42.54 35.4643.89

CWAC-IL 15Wood, Claire H6 2:38.92

32.34 43.14 35.4847.96

CWAC-IL 15Arroyo, Mariposa S10 2:41.69

34.14 44.90 36.4546.20

CWAC-IL 15Massimino, Chayse M16 2:46.56

34.90 43.13 37.0251.51

CWAC-IL 15Chin, Sophia A23 2:50.33

37.70 43.85 38.4650.32

CWAC-IL 15Carmona, Monserrat33 3:02.05

37.97 46.28 40.5657.24

 
#50  Boys 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  9Bartels, Anthony J7 3:44.77

57.79 53.86 46.301:06.82

 
#50  Boys 13-14 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Huang, Ivan8 3:31.45

47.36 56.71 47.6659.72

 
#50  Boys 15&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Cali, Charlie K6 2:32.72

32.30 39.31 32.9248.19

CWAC-IL 16Del Cid, Benjamin A7 2:32.78

30.66 42.32 32.4247.38

CWAC-IL 16Santos, Fernando9 2:33.30

31.68 40.36 34.2746.99

CWAC-IL 16Estrada, Ian A11 2:34.46

31.58 40.56 36.3046.02

CWAC-IL 16Ferguson, Dalton B12 2:35.06

33.43 42.33 35.1244.18

CWAC-IL 15Routier, Lincoln B16 2:43.55

34.73 43.53 34.5550.74

CWAC-IL 15Foos, Jack T17 2:43.72

34.78 43.08 37.3648.50

CWAC-IL 15Goncharko, Ivan20 2:44.85

34.05 44.87 38.8447.09

CWAC-IL 16Do, Quinn T24 2:51.17

32.85 47.43 37.3253.57

CWAC-IL 15Emerson, Deven R27 2:56.39

36.73 44.43 40.0855.15

 
#51  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Kaminski, Feagin Q1 2:10.51

30.25 32.96 33.5933.71

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q7 2:20.98

32.59 35.75 35.2837.36

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta R15 2:27.31

33.33 37.29 38.2938.40

CWAC-IL 13Mondrus, Sam B17 2:29.40

34.28 39.14 36.5239.46

CWAC-IL 14Mui, Chloe L19 2:29.59

33.82 38.01 38.6939.07

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma24 2:31.24

34.30 37.54 40.4538.95

CWAC-IL 13Sopavanich, Gina G26 2:33.64

35.00 38.29 40.3040.05

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Nai'a L28 2:36.43

34.99 40.52 39.1241.80

CWAC-IL 13Martin, Makenna C30 2:38.20

36.04 40.20 40.4241.54

CWAC-IL 14Stura, RZ G32 2:38.90

36.53 40.26 40.4341.68

CWAC-IL 14Huang, Tessa S43 2:50.92

37.39 44.85 43.0845.60

CWAC-IL 14Pande, Jiya48 3:02.81

41.61 46.08 46.4848.64

CWAC-IL 13Malkani, Sahana C49 3:10.81

41.82 48.12 50.0050.87

 
#52  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion A2 2:12.31

29.70 32.77 34.7935.05

CWAC-IL 14Arreola, Andrew3 2:14.58

29.62 33.30 36.1735.49

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant A7 2:20.79

30.87 35.57 36.9337.42

CWAC-IL 14Galster, Oren D10 2:24.04

33.08 37.21 35.6738.08

CWAC-IL 13Grieb, Max J14 2:26.12

32.06 37.35 38.1638.55

CWAC-IL 13Farnik, Delano B17 2:26.67

32.94 37.12 37.2939.32

CWAC-IL 14Hernandez, Tenoch22 2:29.30

33.62 37.42 38.7239.54

CWAC-IL 13Hayes, Jackson M25 2:33.04

34.81 39.15 37.8941.19

CWAC-IL 13Kawashima, George A30 2:33.65

33.99 38.94 39.4541.27

CWAC-IL 13Rahman-Watkins, Kai O36 2:38.75

36.54 39.97 39.1343.11

CWAC-IL 14Velan, Arjun A37 2:39.93

37.14 41.10 39.7641.93

CWAC-IL 14Rauch, Will W38 2:41.46

35.95 41.52 41.3442.65

 
#53  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine7 1:34.36

44.10 50.26

CWAC-IL 11Militaru, Alexandra S12 1:37.03

46.11 50.92

CWAC-IL 11Xu, Emily S18 1:40.09

47.23 52.86

CWAC-IL 11Nisar, Zayna A22 1:42.57

47.15 55.42

CWAC-IL 11Hickey, Avery V28 1:43.93

50.00 53.93

CWAC-IL 12Towe, Delaney M30 1:45.56

48.73 56.83

CWAC-IL 12Malkani, Aryana C31 1:45.68

48.79 56.89

CWAC-IL 11St. Peters, Alison P37 1:48.93

53.40 55.53

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Gaby I38 1:49.51

51.45 58.06

CWAC-IL 11Valle, Elizabeth43 1:54.31

52.58 1:01.73

CWAC-IL 12Fagan, Nora58 2:05.16

59.20 1:05.96

CWAC-IL 11Hardy, Clare T61 2:16.53

CWAC-IL 11Scott, Zoe M--- DQ

Downward butterfly kick

49.51 56.74

 
#54  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Rattler, Dylan C5 1:37.32

45.72 51.60

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Ethan A6 1:37.53

45.88 51.65

CWAC-IL 12Kaiman, Jackson J14 1:43.85

48.43 55.42

CWAC-IL 11Yang, Chris25 1:51.55

51.26 1:00.29

CWAC-IL 11de Llano, Adrian26 1:53.55

54.54 59.01

 
#55  Girls 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Stura, RZ G10 1:34.19

44.20 49.99

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Nai'a L18 1:36.90

47.03 49.87

CWAC-IL 14Pande, Jiya27 1:43.66

48.30 55.36

CWAC-IL 14Huang, Tessa S29 1:44.71

49.09 55.62

CWAC-IL 13Malkani, Sahana C34 1:48.41

50.48 57.93

CWAC-IL 13Skwor, Audrey L37 1:56.00

CWAC-IL 13Woodley, Amara D41 2:23.95

1:08.39 1:15.56
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2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/7/2024 to 6/9/2024

2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN24220

Results
 
#56  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W4 1:19.64

35.54 44.10

CWAC-IL 13Banini, Cristian K11 1:25.83

40.88 44.95

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant A12 1:26.14

41.11 45.03

CWAC-IL 13Farnik, Delano B16 1:31.78

43.45 48.33

CWAC-IL 14Velan, Arjun A25 1:42.07

48.29 53.78

 
#57  Girls 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha S2 1:19.01

38.36 40.65

CWAC-IL 11Militaru, Alexandra S10 1:26.02

42.28 43.74

CWAC-IL 11Weffer, Maddie V13 1:28.01

43.44 44.57

CWAC-IL 11Scott, Zoe M16 1:28.38

43.63 44.75

CWAC-IL 11Ekdahl, Ellery R20 1:29.57

43.04 46.53

CWAC-IL 11Xu, Emily S21 1:29.87

43.64 46.23

CWAC-IL 11Hickey, Avery V35 1:34.34

46.87 47.47

CWAC-IL 11Zhao, Amelia Z37 1:36.24

47.33 48.91

CWAC-IL 11Ketelaar, Abby R48 1:44.70

CWAC-IL 11Eagles, Elena R51 1:51.91

CWAC-IL 12Fagan, Nora54 1:56.44

57.26 59.18

CWAC-IL 11Hardy, Clare T--- DQ

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

58.26 1:00.87

 
#58  Boys 11-12 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Tikhomirov, Matthew6 1:24.20

40.15 44.05

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid M11 1:26.02

42.12 43.90

CWAC-IL 11Yang, Chris16 1:28.79

42.86 45.93

CWAC-IL 11de Llano, Adrian18 1:30.53

44.39 46.14

CWAC-IL 11Rattler, Dylan C28 1:34.93

45.62 49.31

CWAC-IL 11Jones, Kasper P31 1:38.29

48.37 49.92

CWAC-IL 11Carriedo Melero, Roberto R41 1:56.28

58.19 58.09

 
#59  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Mui, Chloe L5 2:43.85

38.19 41.03 42.0742.56

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie H9 2:49.65

39.57 42.86 43.0844.14

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta R10 2:50.17

40.27 42.61 42.9644.33

CWAC-IL 13Martin, Makenna C11 2:52.49

38.88 44.22 44.4644.93

CWAC-IL 13Kamara, Abrielle R12 2:52.66

40.22 43.15 1:29.29

CWAC-IL 13Sopavanich, Gina G22 3:06.09

44.97 46.97 43.7550.40

 
#60  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Galster, Oren D4 2:35.33

37.66 40.13 37.6039.94

CWAC-IL 13Wroble, Jax L5 2:37.47

37.88 41.10 38.9839.51

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W6 2:40.81

35.35 40.69 42.5242.25

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion A8 2:41.51

37.69 40.52 41.1142.19

CWAC-IL 13Grieb, Max J9 2:42.42

37.45 42.28 40.9541.74

CWAC-IL 14Hernandez, Tenoch10 2:44.02

39.90 41.84 41.0241.26

CWAC-IL 14Arreola, Andrew14 2:48.39

40.27 42.94 41.1844.00

CWAC-IL 13Kawashima, George A19 2:56.62

42.25 44.73 42.4747.17

CWAC-IL 13Rahman-Watkins, Kai O22 3:00.45

41.74 45.70 44.8848.13

 
#61  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha S4 33.25

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine9 35.28

CWAC-IL 12Towe, Delaney M16 36.63

CWAC-IL 12Malkani, Aryana C18 36.88

CWAC-IL 11Ekdahl, Ellery R24 38.60

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Gaby I27 39.21

CWAC-IL 11Hickey, Avery V30 40.10

CWAC-IL 11Nisar, Zayna A31 40.12

CWAC-IL 11Weffer, Maddie V39 42.54

CWAC-IL 11Zhao, Amelia Z42 43.11

CWAC-IL 11Ketelaar, Abby R45 45.74

CWAC-IL 12Fagan, Nora46 46.44

CWAC-IL 11Valle, Elizabeth47 46.85

CWAC-IL 11Eagles, Elena R63 56.77

CWAC-IL 11St. Peters, Alison P64 56.89

CWAC-IL 11Hardy, Clare T68 1:00.30

CWAC-IL 12Ragland, Emily70 1:04.68

 
#62  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Tikhomirov, Matthew4 35.24

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid M11 37.07

CWAC-IL 12Kaiman, Jackson J13 39.68

 
#63  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Kaminski, Feagin Q1 2:23.96

31.47 36.81 38.5137.17

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q2 2:41.55

33.93 40.07 43.2344.32

CWAC-IL 13Schrimpf, Addie H3 2:45.41

35.84 41.85 44.1243.60

CWAC-IL 13Mondrus, Sam B5 2:51.53

36.08 43.98 46.0845.39

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma6 2:51.87

37.18 43.38 47.5743.74

 
#64  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant A1 2:34.23

31.66 38.09 42.1042.38

CWAC-IL 13Banini, Cristian K6 2:57.49

35.59 43.55 49.5648.79

 
#65  Girls 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Sonnleitner, Isha S1 30.53

CWAC-IL 12Towe, Delaney M14 33.94

CWAC-IL 12Xie, Katharine17 34.10

CWAC-IL 11Ekdahl, Ellery R19 34.28

CWAC-IL 11Militaru, Alexandra S26 35.02

CWAC-IL 11Scott, Zoe M29 35.29

CWAC-IL 11Zhao, Amelia Z30 35.38

CWAC-IL 11Xu, Emily S33 35.48

CWAC-IL 11Nisar, Zayna A37 35.66

CWAC-IL 12Malkani, Aryana C40 35.95

CWAC-IL 11Hickey, Avery V42 36.12

CWAC-IL 12Guerin, Jarriah A49 37.26

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Gaby I52 37.69

CWAC-IL 11Ketelaar, Abby R55 38.20

CWAC-IL 11Eagles, Elena R56 38.69

CWAC-IL 12Fagan, Nora61 40.71

CWAC-IL 11Valle, Elizabeth63 41.16

CWAC-IL 11St. Peters, Alison P71 44.12

CWAC-IL 11Hardy, Clare T72 44.52

CWAC-IL 12Ragland, Emily80 48.43

 
#66  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Robinson, Reid M6 33.02

CWAC-IL 11Rattler, Dylan C8 33.21

CWAC-IL 12Kaiman, Jackson J13 33.77

CWAC-IL 11Tikhomirov, Matthew14 34.15

CWAC-IL 11Yang, Chris17 34.85

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Ethan A37 37.92
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2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/7/2024 to 6/9/2024

2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN24220

Results
(#66  Boys 11-12 50 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 11Jones, Kasper P39 38.12

CWAC-IL 11de Llano, Adrian40 38.19

CWAC-IL 11Carriedo Melero, Roberto R51 48.35

 
#67  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Kaminski, Feagin Q1 27.76

CWAC-IL 14Fitzgerald, Kinsley Q3 29.38

CWAC-IL 13Kamara, Abrielle R9 30.63

CWAC-IL 14Mikulaninec, Greta R12 30.76

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Nai'a L13 31.12

CWAC-IL 14Mui, Chloe L16 31.28

CWAC-IL 13Sopavanich, Gina G21 32.11

CWAC-IL 13Martin, Makenna C23 32.22

CWAC-IL 14Stura, RZ G25 32.43

CWAC-IL 14Huang, Tessa S28 32.51

CWAC-IL 13Pairone, Emma29 32.53

CWAC-IL 13Mondrus, Sam B30 32.78

CWAC-IL 13Malkani, Sahana C50 37.83

CWAC-IL 14Pande, Jiya53 38.81

CWAC-IL 13Skwor, Audrey L55 42.93

CWAC-IL 13Woodley, Amara D57 49.40

 
#68  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 14Scott, Danny W1 26.68

CWAC-IL 13Brown, Tavion A2 27.00

CWAC-IL 14Arreola, Andrew3 27.72

CWAC-IL 14Galster, Oren D5 28.53

CWAC-IL 13Robinson, Grant A12 29.36

CWAC-IL 13Hayes, Jackson M16 29.57

CWAC-IL 13Wroble, Jax L17 29.68

CWAC-IL 13Banini, Cristian K18 29.71

CWAC-IL 14Hernandez, Tenoch19 29.81

CWAC-IL 13Farnik, Delano B26 30.39

CWAC-IL 13Grieb, Max J33 30.90

CWAC-IL 14Rauch, Will W36 31.55

CWAC-IL 14Velan, Arjun A37 31.62

CWAC-IL 13Kawashima, George A39 31.82

CWAC-IL 13Rahman-Watkins, Kai O43 33.68

 
#69  Girls 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila1 2:23.34

33.99 36.48 35.9836.89

CWAC-IL 11Weffer, Maddie V4 2:51.84

40.35 44.65 41.7845.06

CWAC-IL 10Subhedar, Riddhi G6 2:57.63

37.84 45.57 46.9947.23

CWAC-IL 11Gordon, Alana R8 3:09.15

43.19 50.92 46.7048.34

CWAC-IL 10Feeley, Daisy G9 3:10.89

42.36 48.85 49.1050.58

 
#69  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Alexis C4 2:27.72

33.85 37.21 1:16.66

 
#69  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 15Arroyo, Mariposa S1 2:12.62

30.99 33.20 34.0234.41

CWAC-IL 15Wood, Claire H3 2:16.93

31.18 34.14 35.8835.73

CWAC-IL 18Parera, Katarzyna8 2:18.59

32.01 35.62 34.0236.94

CWAC-IL 16Niaura, Liepa9 2:18.61

33.00 35.25 34.7035.66

CWAC-IL 16Whitt, Brooke L11 2:20.11

32.02 36.03 35.7136.35

CWAC-IL 18Arroyo, Maya R15 2:21.02

31.95 35.68 36.9036.49

CWAC-IL 17King, Eliana L18 2:23.07

33.47 36.32 35.9437.34

CWAC-IL 17Gronowski, Isabella J24 2:25.18

33.69 36.63 37.5937.27

CWAC-IL 16Lofranco, Sofia T25 2:26.17

33.29 37.04 38.3537.49

CWAC-IL 15Harmon-Miller, Efuru31 2:28.13

32.80 37.07 39.4238.84

CWAC-IL 15Herwick, Sonali A33 2:29.26

33.69 37.87 37.9939.71

CWAC-IL 17Orozco, Mya C38 2:30.86

34.05 37.74 39.5239.55

CWAC-IL 17Guth, Eloise K40 2:32.68

34.89 38.68 38.9640.15

CWAC-IL 17Gabriel, Alie K44 2:34.26

34.87 38.70 40.6240.07

CWAC-IL 15Chin, Sophia A45 2:34.88

34.44 39.02 40.9640.46

CWAC-IL 18Crocker, Jillian L46 2:35.47

35.32 39.35 40.4040.40

CWAC-IL 16Ehrhardt, Sora N54 2:41.37

37.70 40.77 40.5142.39

CWAC-IL 15Weffer, Sasha I56 2:46.35

37.94 42.32 42.1843.91

CWAC-IL 17Ali, Ameera M59 2:48.56

37.33 2:11.23

 
#70  Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Matthew J1 2:24.46

32.61 36.50 37.4837.87

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Joshua S8 3:03.67

40.26 47.36 46.7649.29

CWAC-IL  9Sushilkumar, Dhyan11 3:32.30

46.48 54.96 54.1056.76

 
#70  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Archer4 2:31.63

34.15 38.24 39.3239.92

CWAC-IL 13Huang, Ivan8 3:01.20

37.58 45.30 47.3550.97

 
#70  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Hooper-Haviland, Biko P1 2:00.84

28.45 31.08 29.9631.35

CWAC-IL 16Guth, Alistair A4 2:04.17

28.99 31.79 31.4931.90

CWAC-IL 17Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson7 2:04.88

28.33 31.57 32.2832.70

CWAC-IL 18Rattler, Larry L9 2:06.46

29.96 32.27 31.4732.76

CWAC-IL 18Ferguson, Turner B14 2:09.14

28.85 31.75 35.0733.47

CWAC-IL 15Cali, Charlie K16 2:09.57

30.79 32.91 32.6733.20

CWAC-IL 17Wang, Jeffrey17 2:09.59

29.34 31.78 34.6333.84

CWAC-IL 17Gaughan, Matt A22 2:11.22

30.12 32.82 34.3833.90

CWAC-IL 16Santos, Fernando23 2:11.38

30.47 33.29 33.6234.00

CWAC-IL 16Del Cid, Benjamin A28 2:12.89

31.06 34.04 33.3034.49

CWAC-IL 15Merrick, Gamble30 2:14.10

31.08 34.00 34.1934.83

CWAC-IL 18Craig, Chewy E35 2:17.34

32.19 33.82 35.2636.07

CWAC-IL 16Chen, Justin36 2:18.19

30.54 34.52 36.4836.65

CWAC-IL 17Moehrke, Chip L41 2:19.69

31.66 35.26 36.3936.38

CWAC-IL 17Carmona, Mauricio43 2:20.33

31.57 34.86 36.6637.24

CWAC-IL 16Estrada, Ian A48 2:23.77

32.08 36.28 36.9538.46

CWAC-IL 15Emerson, Deven R51 2:27.90

32.81 36.98 37.9140.20

CWAC-IL 16Do, Quinn T52 2:29.90

34.33 36.85 39.3739.35

 
#71  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Sosnowski, Isabelle R7 1:49.32

53.66 55.66

CWAC-IL  9Chen, Sheela G9 1:51.24

53.16 58.08

CWAC-IL 10Fredman, Mimi K10 1:51.36

52.14 59.22

CWAC-IL  9Caliento, Mia M14 1:52.99

53.58 59.41
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2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/7/2024 to 6/9/2024

2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN24220

Results
(#71  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Breast)

CWAC-IL 10Del Cid, Olivia G18 1:55.02

57.41 57.61

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena J20 1:55.81

53.78 1:02.03

CWAC-IL 10Aggarwal, Anoushka22 1:56.79

54.97 1:01.82

CWAC-IL  9Vashist, Svara26 2:00.46

58.28 1:02.18

CWAC-IL  9Nouneh, Layal G28 2:03.05

59.19 1:03.86

CWAC-IL 10Carman, Kylie G29 2:03.61

59.82 1:03.79

CWAC-IL  9Gruszeczki, Lily E33 2:09.10

1:00.38 1:08.72

CWAC-IL 10Williams, Olivia R37 2:19.23

1:05.38 1:13.85

 
#72  Boys 8&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Anderson, Augie T1 2:11.69

1:05.59 1:06.10

CWAC-IL  8Yu, Brian M6 2:34.09

1:11.11 1:22.98

 
#72  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L10 1:47.09

51.15 55.94

CWAC-IL 10Pierotti, Koray O19 1:54.64

55.29 59.35

CWAC-IL 10Hartwig, Jack T30 2:02.42

57.56 1:04.86

CWAC-IL  9Rogers, Gates C33 2:08.57

1:02.26 1:06.31

CWAC-IL  9Huang, Lewis37 2:21.15

1:08.11 1:13.04

 
#73  Girls 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila2 1:38.74

47.18 51.56

CWAC-IL 11Orozco, Mariah C4 1:49.73

52.68 57.05

 
#73  Girls 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Whitt, Brooke L1 1:18.78

36.80 41.98

CWAC-IL 17King, Eliana L2 1:19.86

37.45 42.41

CWAC-IL 15Arroyo, Mariposa S5 1:22.71

38.98 43.73

CWAC-IL 18Arroyo, Maya R10 1:27.55

41.26 46.29

CWAC-IL 15Chin, Sophia A13 1:28.92

42.35 46.57

CWAC-IL 15Sanchez, Franchesca D15 1:30.44

42.88 47.56

CWAC-IL 16Mui, Corene L16 1:30.54

42.02 48.52

CWAC-IL 15Harmon-Miller, Efuru18 1:31.52

41.94 49.58

CWAC-IL 17Gabriel, Alie K22 1:33.57

44.35 49.22

CWAC-IL 17Gronowski, Isabella J24 1:34.65

44.40 50.25

CWAC-IL 15Carmona, Monserrat36 1:42.31

49.80 52.51

 
#74  Boys 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Day, James F1 1:33.62

44.38 49.24

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Joshua S5 1:50.81

54.20 56.61

CWAC-IL 12Lin, Cyrus H6 1:51.62

 
#74  Boys 13-14 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Huang, Ivan7 1:45.35

49.01 56.34

 
#74  Boys 15&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson2 1:13.05

33.66 39.39

CWAC-IL 18Rattler, Larry L4 1:14.49

33.61 40.88

CWAC-IL 17Gaughan, Matt A5 1:15.25

35.93 39.32

CWAC-IL 17Ivascu, George H6 1:15.56

35.64 39.92

CWAC-IL 17Bolin, James P8 1:16.45

35.35 41.10

CWAC-IL 15Goncharko, Ivan10 1:18.08

36.53 41.55

CWAC-IL 17Cheng, Jonathan11 1:18.11

36.67 41.44

CWAC-IL 16Chen, Justin13 1:19.26

36.88 42.38

CWAC-IL 15Rizk, Andrew P14 1:19.31

CWAC-IL 16Estrada, Ian A*18 1:20.25

37.48 42.77

CWAC-IL 16Ferguson, Dalton B*18 1:20.25

37.33 42.92

CWAC-IL 16Santos, Fernando23 1:21.86

38.41 43.45

CWAC-IL 15Gricus, Billy J27 1:25.21

39.83 45.38

CWAC-IL 15Foos, Jack T28 1:26.44

41.03 45.41

CWAC-IL 15Merrick, Gamble31 1:28.16

41.22 46.94

 
#75  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Ghafourian, May3 51.77

CWAC-IL  7Hartwig, Cate17 1:23.47

 
#75  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Subhedar, Riddhi G5 41.23

CWAC-IL 10Floresca, Margo A6 41.57

CWAC-IL 10Shu, Grace J9 43.44

CWAC-IL  9Chen, Sheela G10 43.87

CWAC-IL 10Carman, Kylie G13 44.80

CWAC-IL 10Del Cid, Olivia G17 46.64

CWAC-IL 10Feeley, Daisy G24 49.54

CWAC-IL 10Aggarwal, Anoushka27 50.95

CWAC-IL 10Romero, Sol29 51.99

CWAC-IL  9Nouneh, Layal G36 55.90

CWAC-IL 10Williams, Olivia R40 58.55

CWAC-IL  9Vashist, Svara41 59.05

CWAC-IL  9Caliento, Mia M42 59.33

 
#76  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Yu, Brian M1 51.85

CWAC-IL  8Anderson, Augie T2 57.99

CWAC-IL  6Yu, David J11 1:12.11

CWAC-IL  8Wroble, Kai J--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

 
#76  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L2 35.64

CWAC-IL 10Pierotti, Koray O10 40.16

CWAC-IL 10Hartwig, Jack T38 57.04

CWAC-IL  9Huang, Lewis45 1:20.94

 
#78  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Hooper-Haviland, Biko P1 2:12.53

30.21 34.67 32.4635.19

CWAC-IL 16Del Cid, Benjamin A3 2:14.51

30.98 33.52 34.3535.66

CWAC-IL 17Ivascu, George H4 2:19.77

31.22 35.85 36.2436.46

CWAC-IL 17Bolin, James P10 2:29.45

32.44 36.34 41.7638.91

CWAC-IL 16Do, Quinn T16 2:45.60

36.78 42.98 42.5143.33

 
#79  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Ghafourian, May10 2:02.32

58.56 1:03.76

CWAC-IL  7Hartwig, Cate18 2:36.50

1:15.63 1:20.87
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2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational - 6/7/2024 to 6/9/2024

2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN24220

Results
(#79  Girls 8&U 100 Meter Back)

CWAC-IL  7Vonesh, Frannie E--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

1:02.84 1:12.39

 
#79  Girls 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Shu, Grace J6 1:33.66

44.56 49.10

CWAC-IL 10Subhedar, Riddhi G15 1:37.12

CWAC-IL 10Floresca, Margo A17 1:37.82

45.73 52.09

CWAC-IL 10Carman, Kylie G23 1:41.64

50.43 51.21

CWAC-IL 10Sosnowski, Isabelle R25 1:41.94

49.58 52.36

CWAC-IL 10Del Cid, Olivia G27 1:43.92

51.29 52.63

CWAC-IL  9Chen, Sheela G30 1:44.37

50.79 53.58

CWAC-IL 10Fredman, Mimi K31 1:45.68

51.59 54.09

CWAC-IL 10Aggarwal, Anoushka32 1:46.31

CWAC-IL 10Feeley, Daisy G36 1:47.52

51.64 55.88

CWAC-IL  9Caliento, Mia M40 1:50.24

53.56 56.68

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena J41 1:50.59

54.00 56.59

CWAC-IL  9Gruszeczki, Lily E43 1:52.14

55.65 56.49

CWAC-IL  9Nouneh, Layal G44 1:52.52

CWAC-IL 10Romero, Sol45 1:52.79

54.13 58.66

CWAC-IL 10Williams, Olivia R48 1:54.77

56.19 58.58

CWAC-IL  9Vashist, Svara49 1:59.28

59.76 59.52

 
#80  Boys 8&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Anderson, Augie T1 1:50.00

54.74 55.26

CWAC-IL  8Yu, Brian M9 1:59.53

57.97 1:01.56

CWAC-IL  8Wroble, Kai J11 2:03.34

59.50 1:03.84

 
#80  Boys 9-10 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Day, James F3 1:25.49

CWAC-IL 10Pierotti, Koray O24 1:38.47

46.54 51.93

CWAC-IL  9Sushilkumar, Dhyan35 1:51.48

54.21 57.27

CWAC-IL  9Rogers, Gates C39 2:00.76

57.76 1:03.00

CWAC-IL 10Hartwig, Jack T42 2:08.92

1:00.52 1:08.40

 
#81  Girls 12&U 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12De Llano, Camila2 2:43.05

39.26 43.05 38.5542.19

CWAC-IL 11Weffer, Maddie V5 3:11.19

44.73 49.89 46.8549.72

CWAC-IL 11Gordon, Alana R8 3:31.49

50.14 56.54 49.7455.07

 
#81  Girls 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Alexis C5 2:51.26

39.94 44.02 42.2045.10

 
#81  Girls 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Niaura, Liepa3 2:34.11

36.82 39.29 38.7039.30

CWAC-IL 15Sanchez, Franchesca D8 2:41.88

37.16 40.49 42.3441.89

CWAC-IL 16Whitt, Brooke L10 2:42.77

38.18 41.63 41.2041.76

CWAC-IL 16Lofranco, Sofia T11 2:43.57

38.39 40.59 42.3642.23

CWAC-IL 16Wu, Jaslyn M12 2:44.02

37.96 41.20 42.9841.88

CWAC-IL 15Weffer, Sasha I24 3:01.79

44.09 46.47 1:31.23

CWAC-IL 15Carmona, Monserrat25 3:02.30

43.41 45.91 46.1946.79

 
#82  Boys 12&U 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Lin, Cyrus H1 2:45.94

38.50 42.07 41.9443.43

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Matthew J2 2:54.79

40.84 46.13 43.0444.78

 
#82  Boys 13-14 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Archer3 2:55.27

40.75 45.36 43.4445.72

 
#82  Boys 15&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 16Guth, Alistair A4 2:21.60

32.90 35.82 36.3136.57

CWAC-IL 17Ivascu, George H5 2:22.32

33.86 36.17 35.0937.20

CWAC-IL 17Wang, Jeffrey13 2:25.69

33.86 36.39 38.1437.30

CWAC-IL 15Gricus, Billy J17 2:31.64

36.12 38.27 37.8739.38

CWAC-IL 15Cali, Charlie K18 2:32.06

35.09 39.34 38.6638.97

CWAC-IL 15Merrick, Gamble23 2:44.63

38.66 41.59 41.2243.16

CWAC-IL 18Craig, Chewy E24 2:45.68

37.13 41.26 43.0744.22

CWAC-IL 17Carmona, Mauricio25 2:47.41

37.69 42.37 43.5443.81

 
#83  Girls 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Ghafourian, May5 47.03

CWAC-IL  7Vonesh, Frannie E16 55.37

CWAC-IL  7Hartwig, Cate21 1:02.33

 
#83  Girls 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Shu, Grace J4 34.71

CWAC-IL 10Subhedar, Riddhi G5 35.30

CWAC-IL 10Floresca, Margo A10 36.67

CWAC-IL 10Del Cid, Olivia G16 38.37

CWAC-IL  9Nouneh, Layal G22 39.46

CWAC-IL 10Feeley, Daisy G27 40.45

CWAC-IL 10Aggarwal, Anoushka28 40.55

CWAC-IL  9Chen, Sheela G31 41.22

CWAC-IL 10Cremer, Madalena J32 41.50

CWAC-IL  9Caliento, Mia M35 42.28

CWAC-IL 10Williams, Olivia R36 43.44

CWAC-IL 10Sosnowski, Isabelle R37 43.48

CWAC-IL  9Vashist, Svara40 43.96

CWAC-IL 10Romero, Sol43 45.81

CWAC-IL  9Gruszeczki, Lily E50 48.93

 
#84  Boys 8&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL  8Anderson, Augie T1 40.18

CWAC-IL  8Yu, Brian M2 41.77

CWAC-IL  8Wroble, Kai J8 49.55

CWAC-IL  6Yu, David J15 56.91

 
#84  Boys 9-10 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 10Wroble, Eli L7 35.12

CWAC-IL  9Rogers, Gates C38 43.45

CWAC-IL 10Hartwig, Jack T39 44.20

CWAC-IL  9Sushilkumar, Dhyan42 46.31

CWAC-IL  9Huang, Lewis45 48.49

 
#85  Girls 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 11Weffer, Maddie V8 37.89

CWAC-IL 11Orozco, Mariah C9 38.29

CWAC-IL 10Carman, Kylie G10 38.42

CWAC-IL 10Fredman, Mimi K11 38.96

CWAC-IL 11Gordon, Alana R12 39.26
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2024 LCB Summer Sizzle Invitational, Sanction #: IN24220

Results
 
#85  Girls 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Ambrosino, Alexis C5 31.96

 
#85  Girls 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 18Parera, Katarzyna1 28.55

CWAC-IL 15Wood, Claire H2 28.59

CWAC-IL 18Arroyo, Maya R5 29.21

CWAC-IL 15Arroyo, Mariposa S6 29.22

CWAC-IL 15Harmon-Miller, Efuru12 29.81

CWAC-IL 17King, Eliana L14 29.94

CWAC-IL 16Wu, Jaslyn M15 30.08

CWAC-IL 15Herwick, Sonali A20 30.39

CWAC-IL 15Sanchez, Franchesca D22 30.45

CWAC-IL 15Chin, Sophia A26 30.84

CWAC-IL 17Orozco, Mya C32 31.42

CWAC-IL 16Lofranco, Sofia T33 31.53

CWAC-IL 16Mui, Corene L*36 31.64

CWAC-IL 17Guth, Eloise K*36 31.64

CWAC-IL 17Ali, Ameera M41 32.03

CWAC-IL 17Gronowski, Isabella J43 32.24

CWAC-IL 17Gabriel, Alie K48 32.97

CWAC-IL 18Crocker, Jillian L49 33.26

CWAC-IL 15Weffer, Sasha I50 33.35

CWAC-IL 16Ehrhardt, Sora N55 34.19

CWAC-IL 15Carmona, Monserrat58 35.38

 
#86  Boys 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Matthew J1 30.83

CWAC-IL 12Lin, Cyrus H2 31.98

CWAC-IL 10Day, James F3 32.38

CWAC-IL 10Pierotti, Koray O5 34.89

CWAC-IL 11Chen, Joshua S8 38.11

 
#86  Boys 13-14 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 13Merrick, Archer4 31.61

CWAC-IL 13Huang, Ivan8 35.47

 
#86  Boys 15&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 18Rattler, Larry L1 25.47

CWAC-IL 16Guth, Alistair A2 25.64

CWAC-IL 18Ferguson, Turner B3 26.01

CWAC-IL 16Hooper-Haviland, Biko P7 26.16

CWAC-IL 17Wang, Jeffrey9 26.22

CWAC-IL 17Gaughan, Matt A11 26.34

CWAC-IL 17Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson12 26.39

CWAC-IL 16Ferguson, Dalton B17 26.96

CWAC-IL 17Bolin, James P24 27.65

CWAC-IL 16Santos, Fernando26 27.87

CWAC-IL 15Cali, Charlie K27 28.00

CWAC-IL 17Cheng, Jonathan29 28.03

CWAC-IL 16Del Cid, Benjamin A30 28.04

CWAC-IL 15Goncharko, Ivan33 28.17

CWAC-IL 15Gricus, Billy J36 28.38

CWAC-IL 16Estrada, Ian A41 28.60

CWAC-IL 17Moehrke, Chip L42 28.63

CWAC-IL 16Chen, Justin43 28.69

CWAC-IL 15Merrick, Gamble44 28.71

CWAC-IL 18Craig, Chewy E45 28.72

CWAC-IL 15Emerson, Deven R49 29.13

CWAC-IL 15Foos, Jack T52 29.53

CWAC-IL 17Carmona, Mauricio53 29.55

CWAC-IL 16Do, Quinn T54 29.73

CWAC-IL 15Rizk, Andrew P57 31.60

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 86

1. Fmc Aquatic 6855.5

2. Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 5564.5

3. Valparaiso Swim Club 2464

4. Lake Central Barracudas 2194.5

5. Lincoln-Way Swim Association 2028.5

6. Crown Point Swim Club 1658

7. Munster Swim Club 1521

8. Fox Valley Park District Ripti 1340

9. Homewood Flossmoor Swim Club 701

10. LaPorte Community Turbos Swim 382

11. Wildkit Swimming Organization 278

12. Joliet Park District- Blue Tid 257


